Propriétaire

Race

Variete

Nom du chien

Resultat

Jugé par

Date de

jugement

BALLAY
ELODIE

MANKIEWICZ
TERESA

ROUSSEAU
MARINA

JAUNET
ROMAIN

GUILBAUD
MARINE

MARTIN
CHRISTOPHE

MERCIER
LUDOVIC

RENAUD
VERONIQUE

DELOUCHE
MELINDA

POITEVIN
CHRISTINE

LEVILLAIN
MICHEL

SALAUN
MARIE
VERONIQUE

GATTO
DORIAN

BIES SERGE

250269591508737

250268723127957

250268780215503

250268780960318

250269591448499

250269699619579

250269591218329

250269590585290

250269610759589

250268743440852

250269699603440

250269591159152

250269591270232

250269590987459

WELSH CORGI
PEMBROKE

CROISE

BERGER ALLEMAND

RETRIEVER DU
LABRADOR

CROISE

CHIEN DE BERGER
BELGE

PETIT CHIEN
HOLLANDAIS DE
CHASSE AU GIBIER
D'EAU

BERGER ALLEMAND

CHIEN DE BERGER
BELGE

COCKER SPANIEL
ANGLAIS

PINSCHER
ALLEMAND

CHIEN DE BERGER
DES SHETLAND

CHIEN DE BERGER
BELGE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

A POIL COURT

MALINOIS

MALINOIS

NOIR - NOIR ET
FEU MARRON -
MARRON ET FEU

MALINOIS

U'GALLY DES
POILUS DE
BROCELIANDE

ROXY

TESS DE LADY
NOIRE

UZO DES IRIS
DE GRANDE
BRIERE

ULKYO DIT
NERO

URTON DU
MARL'HOUR

UNA

SEAGO

U"NAYKO
LAND VAN
MECHELAAR

ROUXY DE
L'HARMONIE
DU BONHEUR

ULK'K DES
PRINCES
PINSCHER

TRISKELL

ULTRA DE
L'ETOILE DU
SOMALOU

VALMY DU
MAZAGE DE
MASCAYENNE

TRES BON

BON

EXCELLENT

TRES BON

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

TRES BON

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

TRES BON

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

BARRIERE
REMI

11/03/2025
10:09

11/03/2025
10:09

11/03/2025
10:10

11/03/2025
10:10

11/03/2025
10:10

11/03/2025
10:10

11/03/2025
10:10

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:11

11/03/2025
10:12



